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Business Graduate Programs
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CATL
SUB SECT
College
Department :
BUS 24304
BUS 26501
BUS 265F 70
BUS 270B 04
BUS 28404
BUS 29001
BUS 298C 01
BUS 298C 02
BUS 298101
Department :

Database Mgmt

Silicon Valley Exp

Sil Val Exp Fin Pro

Fin Der for Corp Fin

Mang Product Devel

Strategic Thinking

CMBA Internship
CMBA Internship

Applied Bus Intern

LEC 02

LEC 02

SEM 05

LEC 01

LEC 02

LEC 02

SUP 48
SUP 48

SUP 48

Business Graduate Programs
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San Jose State University

Enrollment Status Summary-2243

START END

TIME TIME BLD RM#

06:00 PM 10:00 PM BBC 022

06:00 PM 10:00 PM BBC 021

06:00 PM 10:00 PM BBC 021

06:00 PM 10:00 PM BBC 021

START
DATE

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

06/03/24

07/08/24

06/03/24

06/03/24
06/03/24

06/03/24

END
DATE

06/27/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

07/02/24

08/09/24

08/09/24

08/09/24
08/09/24

08/09/24

INSTRUCTR

A Shirani
Total :

V Agarwal
Total :

Y Moussa
Total :

J Cho
Total :

S Paravastu
Total :

N Lupton
Total :

T Kothari
E Grace
Total :

T Kothari
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

Report Date:

Report Time:

MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
A 42 29
42 29
A 35 23
35 23
A 30 5
30 5
A 45 15
45 15
A 45 44
45 44
A 35 23
35 23
A 10 3
A 5 1
15 4
A 10 0
10 0
257 14

0

0
257 14

CMB

FTES GD SEC

06/29/24
05:00:18
SCU

87 7.25

87 7.25

46 3.83

46 3.83

5 0.42

5 0.42

45 3.75

45 3.75

132 11.00

132 11.00

69 5.75

69 5.75

0 0.75

0 0.25

0 1.00

0 0.00
0 0.00
3 384 33.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
3 384 33.00

29

23

15

44

23
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CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
COLLEGE NAME : Business, College of
COLLEGE GRAND TOTAL : 257 143 384 33.00
Lower Division : 0 0 0 0.00
Upper Division : 0 0 0 0.00

Graduate Division : 257 143 384 33.00





